001-901-382-6084 International       888-397-5353 USA       kele.com © 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc.
ENCLOSURES
232
EN
CL
O
SU
RE

• UL and non-UL available
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Model Color
Number Of
Conductors
AWG
Size
Plenum
Rating
Shielding Approvals
Standard
Package
Weight
   HW-76B-BK  Black  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-WT  White  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-RD  Red  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-Y  Yellow  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-GN  Green  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-BL  Blue  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-BN  Brown  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-PU  Purple  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-OR  Orange  1  16  None  None  MIL-W-76B  500 Ft (152 M)  6 lb (2.7kg)
   HW-76B-UL-BK  Black  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-WT  White  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-RD  Red  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-Y  Yellow  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-GN  Green  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-BL  Blue  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-BN  Brown  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-PU  Purple  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
   HW-76B-UL-OR  Orange  1  16  None  None  UL1015 CSA TEW  500 Ft (152 M)  7 lb (3.18 kg)
January 2012